GUIA DE TALLAS

Talla
Pecho (cm)

Talla

EU
UK-USA
Pecho (cm)

Cuello (cm)

EU
UK-USA
Cintura (cm)

Cadera (cm)

Talla

Cintura (cm)

S M
91-96 96-101
S M
38 40
14 15
91-96 96-101
38-39 40-41
36 38 40
29 30 31

78-79  80-81 82-83
91-92  95-96  99-100

XS S
66-72 72-78

L
101-107

L
42
16
101-107
42-43

42
32
84-85
103-104

M
78-84

XL
107-112

XL
44
17
107-112
44-45

44 46
34 36
86-87 88-89
107-108  111-112

L XL
84-90 90-96

XXL
12-117

XXL
46
18

12-117
45-46

48
38
90-91
115-116

XXL
96-102

* Las medidas indicadas en la guia de tallas se refieren a las
medidas del cuerpo y no de las prendas.

Cusllo

— - Pecho

— - Cintura

— - Cadera



